
Jogbani - Katihar DEMU/75746 - DEMU - NFR 
JBN/Jogbani to KIR/Katihar Junction 

3h 0m - 108 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBN Jogbani 15:45 1 1 0 54 66 NFR
2 BTF Bathnaha 15:53 15:54 1m 0 1 7 51 NFR
3 FBG Forbesganj Junction 16:01 16:03 2m 0 1 13 51 60 NFR
4 DLZ Dholbaja 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 19 35 60 NFR
5 GPE Gogipothia Halt 16:16 16:17 1m 1 1 22 34 62 NFR
6 SMH Simraha 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 27 49 59 NFR
7 HOD Haldia Bihar Halt 16:33 16:34 1m 0 1 31 53 56 NFR
8 ARR Arariya 16:41 16:43 2m 0 1 38 44 NFR
9 ARQ Arariya Court 16:49 16:51 2m 0 1 42 58 NFR
10 KSY Kusiargaon 16:59 17:01 2m 1 1 50 55 52 NFR
11 SATR Satar Halt 17:08 17:09 1m 1 1 56 49 49 NFR
12 JAG Jalalgarh 17:16 17:18 2m 0 1 62 48 47 NFR
13 GBN Garh Banaili 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 67 48 48 NFR
14 KUB Kasba 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 72 60 47 NFR
15 PRNA Purnea Junction 17:42 17:44 2m 2 1 80 51 44 NFR
16 RNX Ranipatra 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 87 54 40 NFR
17 RWA Rautara 18:01 18:02 1m 0 1 94 46 38 NFR
18 DLF Dalan 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 102 12 34 NFR
19 KIR Katihar Junction 18:45 2 1 108 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (07:18)

May 05 2024 (07:18)

1

1


